Participants at NCERA-104 2007 Annual Meeting

Michael Boland, Kansas State University :mboland@ksu.edu; Dennis Conley, University of Nebraska: dconley1@unl.edu; Shermain D. Hardesty, University of California-Davis: shermain@primal.ucdavis.edu;  Brian M. Henehan, Cornell University: bmh5@cornell.edu;  Brent Hueth University of Wisconsin-Madison: hueth@wisc.edu; Phil Kenkel, Oklahoma State University:phil.kenkel@okstate.edu;  Rob King University of Minnesota: rking@umn.edu; Gregory McKee North Dakota State University; gregory.mckee@ndsu.edu; Chris Peterson, Michigan State University: peters17@msu.edu;  Anne Reynolds, University of Wisconsin-Madison Center for Cooperatives: reynolds@aae.wisc.edu;  Bruce Reynolds, USDA Cooperative Services-Cooperative Programs: bruce.reynolds@usda.gov; Evert Van der Sluis, South Dakota State University: evert.vandersluis@sdstate.edu;Randall Torgerson, Retired USDA Cooperative Services, William Nelson, CHS Foundation, James Baarda, USDA Rural Development: James.Baarda@usda.gov; David Barton, Kansas State University: dbarton@ksu.edu, Julie Hogeland, USDA Rural Development: julie.hogeland@ wdc.usda.gov;,  Sally Thompson, Purdue University: sallyt@purdue.edu;, Michael L. Cook, University of Missouri: cookml@missouri.edu; Burton Pflueger, South Dakota State University: pflueger.burton@ces.sdstate.edu; Jennifer Bond, Colorado State University: jennifer.keeling@colostate.edu;, Curt Stofferahn, University of North Dakota: curtis_stofferahn@und.nodak.edu;, Paulo de Brito, Colorado State University, Frayne Olson, Iowa State University: frayneo@iastate.edu;, and Jong-Ick Jang, University of Missouri: jjnnd@mizzou.edu;
